
1st 385 1st 2.204 1st 2

2nd 379 2nd 2.346 2nd 4

3rd 378 3rd 2.369 3rd 6

4th 378 4th 2.455 4th 11

5th 376 5th 2.568 5th 13

6th 375 6th 2.580 6th 15

7th 373 7th 2.616 7th 16

8th 372 8th 2.767 8th 16

9th 371 9th 2.803 9th 16

10th 370 10th 2.811 10th 16

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 16

2 gun FB

overall

placing

102 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 AL BENARROCH Y 2.247 3.359 2.803 9 191 182 373 7 7 16 9 0

104 Alana Salter Y F 2.572 2.338 2.455 4 182 189 371 9 2 13 5 0

105 Bill Davis Y 2.312 2.921 2.616 7 188 182 370 11 4 18 11 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Steve Waldrep Y 3.005 3.181 3.093 13 180 175 355 15 4 28 14 0

109 TONY PARKER Y 2.876 2.915 2.895 11 181 184 365 14 3 25 12 0

110 GARY SMITH Y 2.754 2.383 2.568 5 185 190 375 6 9 11 4 0

111 KEVIN McGOWAN Y 3.177 1.983 2.580 6 184 186 370 10 3 16 7 0

112 Jerry Stroup Y 4.194 2.591 3.392 15 191 179 370 12 5 27 13 0

113 LOWELL YAWN Y 3.729 4.117 3.923 16 184 186 370 13 7 29 15 0

114 ROBERT SMITH Y 6.835 DQ DQ DQ 152 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

CHRIS DAVIS

AL BENARROCH

MIKE BROWN

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

GARY SMITH

Alana Salter

 Freedom Benchrest 600 Yard Match 4
Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

Two Gun Overall Results

5/19/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Ronnie Milford

SCOTT SPELBRING

SQUIRREL

DARRELL JONES

MIKE BROWN

CHRIS DAVIS

Alana Salter

KEVIN McGOWAN

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Ronnie Milford
SCOTT SPELBRING

SQUIRREL

GARY SMITH

AL BENARROCH

Ronnie Milford

SCOTT SPELBRING

SQUIRREL

Alana Salter

GARY SMITH

KEVIN McGOWAN

Bill Davis

MIKE BROWN

KEVIN McGOWAN

CHRIS DAVIS

AL BENARROCH

DARRELL JONES



2 gun FB

overall

placingFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

203 MIKE BROWN Y 2.125 3.496 2.811 10 192 184 376 5 5 15 6 0

204 SCOTT SPELBRING Y 2.538 2.155 2.346 2 190 189 379 2 8 4 2 2

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207 JOHN GRANAURO Y 2.875 3.666 3.270 14 174 167 341 16 2 30 16 0

208 SQUIRREL Y 2.330 2.408 2.369 3 190 188 378 3 8 6 3 1

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210 Ronnie Milford Y 1.910 2.499 2.204 1 193 192 385 1 6 2 1 3

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213 DARRELL JONES Y 2.984 2.903 2.943 12 193 185 378 4 7 16 10 0

214 CHRIS DAVIS Y 2.769 2.765 2.767 8 191 181 372 8 6 16 8 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 1.910 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 2.125 2ND
3RD 192 3rd 2.247 3RD
4TH 191 4th 2.312 4TH
5TH 191 5th 2.330 5TH
6TH 191 6th 2.538 6TH
7TH 190 7th 2.572 7TH
8TH 190 8th 2.754 8TH
9TH 188 9th 2.769 9TH

10TH 185 10th 2.875 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.603 0 1ST 1.151 13th
2ND 50 1.918 2 2nd 1.261
3RD 50 1.938 3 3rd 1.457 17

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 50 3 1.938 45 2.380 49 2 2.414 47 2 2.256 191 4 7 2.247 3 7 3 0 1 1 2

3 Y 104 F 43 2.125 44 2.775 48 3.045 47 2.341 182 13 0 2.572 7 20 10 0 0 0

4 Y 105 45 2.827 49 2 1.261 46 3.116 48 2.045 188 9 2 2.312 4 13 5 0 0 0 0

5 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 108 47 1 2.686 47 1 2.385 44 3.280 42 3.667 180 15 2 3.005 13 28 16 0

8 Y 109 46 3.591 47 3.966 45 1.879 43 2.067 181 14 0 2.876 11 25 12 0

9 Y 110 47 1 3.574 42 1.908 47 2 2.579 49 1 2.953 185 10 4 2.754 8 18 9 0 0 0 0

10 Y 111 47 3.440 42 4.137 47 1 3.122 48 2.008 184 11 1 3.177 14 25 13 0

11 Y 112 45 1 7.516 49 1 3.070 49 1 3.289 48 2.901 191 6 3 4.194 16 22 11 0 0

12 Y 113 47 3.375 45 4.170 50 1 2.700 42 4.670 184 12 1 3.729 15 27 15 0

13 Y 114 30 9.250 32 6.064 47 1 6.127 43 5.897 152 17 1 6.835 17 34 17 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 203 50 2 2.004 44 1.949 49 2 3.090 49 1 1.457 192 3 5 2.125 2 5 2 1 2 2 5

16 Y 204 47 1 3.234 49 1 2.256 46 1 2.897 48 1 1.764 190 8 4 2.538 6 14 6 0 0 0 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 207 45 2.461 42 1 4.021 43 1.908 44 3.111 174 16 1 2.875 10 26 14 0 0

20 Y 208 49 3 2.822 42 2.908 50 1.603 49 1.988 190 7 3 2.330 5 12 4 0 0 0 0

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 210 47 2.526 47 1.151 49 1 2.044 50 2 1.918 193 1 3 1.910 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

23 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
5
7

12
13
14
14
14
18
20
22
25
25

Ronnie Milford

 

 

 

JOHN GRANAURO

SQUIRREL

 

ROBERT SMITH

Competitor

 

MIKE BROWN

SCOTT SPELBRING

Steve Waldrep

TONY PARKER

GARY SMITH

KEVIN McGOWAN

Jerry Stroup

AL BENARROCH

Alana Salter

Bill Davis

 

 

 

LOWELL YAWN

CHRIS DAVIS GARY SMITH
Alana Salter
Jerry Stroup

TONY PARKER
KEVIN McGOWAN

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Bill Davis
GARY SMITH

 Freedom Benchrest 600 Yard Match 4

5/19/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

Ronnie Milford
DARRELL JONES

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

MIKE BROWN

Ronnie Milford
MIKE BROWN

AL BENARROCH

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

GARY SMITH

AL BENARROCH
CHRIS DAVIS
Jerry Stroup

SQUIRREL
SCOTT SPELBRING

47
49
49

Ronnie Milford
Bill Davis

MIKE BROWN

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

SQUIRREL
SCOTT SPELBRING

JOHN GRANAURO

Bill Davis

Alana Salter

SQUIRREL
Ronnie Milford
AL BENARROCH

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Ronnie Milford
MIKE BROWN

AL BENARROCH
SQUIRREL
Bill Davis

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCOTT SPELBRING
CHRIS DAVIS

DARRELL JONES

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

24 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 213 48 4.082 50 2 2.244 48 1 2.738 47 2.872 193 2 3 2.984 12 14 8 2 0 2

26 Y 214 47 2.153 46 1 3.398 50 1 2.496 48 3.029 191 5 2 2.769 9 14 7 0 0 0 0

27 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DARRELL JONES

CHRIS DAVIS



1ST 192 1ST 1.983 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.155 2ND
3RD 189 3rd 2.338 3RD
4TH 189 4th 2.383 4TH
5TH 188 5th 2.408 5TH
6TH 186 6th 2.499 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.591 7TH
8TH 185 8th 2.765 8TH
9TH 184 9th 2.903 9TH

10TH 184 10th 2.915 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.159 3 1ST 1.159 13th
2nd 50 1.901 0 2ND 1.193
3rd 50 2.270 3 3RD 1.203 17

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 44 5.254 48 2.230 45 3.487 45 2.465 182 12 0 3.359 13 25 14 0

3 Y 104 F 47 2.012 48 1 2.438 47 1 2.093 47 2.807 189 4 2 2.338 3 7 4 0 1 0 1

4 Y 105 47 3.715 48 2 2.563 42 2.776 45 2.628 182 11 2 2.921 11 22 11 0

5 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 108 44 2.154 46 1 4.710 42 1.193 43 1 4.668 175 15 2 3.181 12 27 15 0

8 Y 109 49 1 1.936 47 2 3.679 44 1.772 44 4.273 184 9 3 2.915 10 19 8 0 0 0 0

9 Y 110 49 2 2.280 43 1.907 48 3.076 50 3 2.270 190 2 5 2.383 4 6 2 2 0 2 4

10 Y 111 46 1.873 45 2.062 48 1 1.735 47 1 2.263 186 6 2 1.983 1 7 3 0 3 1 4

11 Y 112 46 1 2.423 46 1.203 47 1 2.015 40 4.722 179 14 2 2.591 7 21 9 0 0 0

12 Y 113 48 3 3.746 47 2 3.794 46 3.598 45 1 5.329 186 7 6 4.117 16 23 12 0 0

13 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 203 48 3.810 46 2.858 48 2.837 42 4.480 184 10 0 3.496 14 24 13 0 0

16 Y 204 48 2 1.913 49 1 2.374 49 1 1.825 43 2.508 189 3 4 2.155 2 5 1 1 2 3 6

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 207 43 1 4.583 43 3.922 37 3.253 44 2.904 167 16 1 3.666 15 31 16 0

20 Y 208 49 3 2.398 49 2 1.616 45 2.507 45 3.109 188 5 5 2.408 5 10 6 0 0 0 0

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 210 50 1.901 47 3.516 50 3 1.159 45 3.420 192 1 3 2.499 6 7 5 3 0 0 3

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

KEVIN McGOWAN
Alana Salter

Ronnie Milford
SQUIRREL

DARRELL JONES
TONY PARKER
Jerry Stroup
CHRIS DAVIS

Bill Davis

5

6

7

7

7

10

17

19

21

21

22

23

KEVIN McGOWAN
LOWELL YAWN

SCOTT SPELBRING
GARY SMITH

24Ronnie Milford

46
42
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP LOWELL YAWN
MIKE BROWN

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
KEVIN McGOWAN
SCOTT SPELBRING

Alana Salter
GARY SMITH

SQUIRREL

GARY SMITH
SCOTT SPELBRING

Alana Salter
SQUIRREL

 

Ronnie Milford

SCOTT SPELBRING

 

 

JOHN GRANAURO

SQUIRREL

Jerry Stroup

LOWELL YAWN

 

 

MIKE BROWN

 

Steve Waldrep

TONY PARKER

GARY SMITH

KEVIN McGOWAN

Roger Grizzard

AL BENARROCH

Alana Salter

Bill Davis

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 Freedom Benchrest 600 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Ronnie Milford
Ronnie Milford

GARY SMITH

MIKE BROWN

OVERALL 

PLACE

DARRELL JONES
TONY PARKER

Steve Waldrep
Jerry Stroup

TONY PARKER

Ronnie Milford
Jerry Stroup
CHRIS DAVIS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Ronnie Milford

DARRELL JONES

5/19/2024



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Roger Grizzard

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 213 45 1 4.721 47 2 2.618 45 2.145 48 1 2.126 185 8 4 2.903 9 17 7 0 0 0 0

26 Y 214 46 2.947 48 2 2.697 46 2 2.854 41 2.560 181 13 4 2.765 8 21 10 0 0 0

27 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DARRELL JONES

CHRIS DAVIS

 

 

 



1ST 195 1ST 2.146 1ST 2
2ND 190 2nd 2.252 2ND 4
3RD 189 3rd 2.615 3RD 7
4TH 188 4th 2.993 4TH 8
5TH 187 5th 3.899 5TH 9
6TH 176 6th 4.330 6TH 13
7TH 166 7th 4.582 7TH 14
8TH 163 8th 5.527 8TH 15
9TH 138 9th 7.111 9TH 18

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 1.967 2 1ST 1.314 13th #N/A
2ND 50 2.295 0 2nd 1.652 14th #N/A
3RD 50 2.693 1 3rd 1.967 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 102 47 2 2.582 44 3.613 33 11.460 42 4.451 166 7 2 5.527 8 15 8

2 Chris Davis 103 45 4.504 47 3.727 46 5.069 50 2.295 188 4 0 3.899 5 9 5

3 104 35 4.142 39 5.514 46 4.159 43 3.505 163 8 0 4.330 6 14 7

4 105 48 2.154 50 1 2.693 49 1 1.652 48 2 2.086 195 1 4 2.146 1 2 1

5 Robert Smith 106 25 8.188 33 4.867 37 10.308 43 5.081 138 9 0 7.111 9 18 9

6 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 108 48 1 3.687 46 1.314 47 1 3.853 48 3.118 189 3 2 2.993 4 7 3

8 109 46 2.213 45 3.049 47 1 2.998 49 2 2.201 187 5 3 2.615 3 8 4

9 110 43 2.031 49 2 2.753 48 2.257 50 2 1.967 190 2 4 2.252 2 4 2

10 111 45 3.640 43 3.907 43 5.465 45 5.315 176 6 0 4.582 7 13 6

11 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

John Granauro

Al Benarroch

Bill Davis

Competitor

Jeff Johnson

Squirrel

Ronnie Milford

Scott Spelbring

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

Jeff Johnson Ronnie Milford 49 #N/A
Ronnie Milford Al Benarroch 50 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Al Benarroch #N/A 46 #N/A

Robert Smith Robert Smith Robert Smith
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Bill Davis Scott Spelbring Jeff Johnson
Jeff Johnson Bill Davis Bill Davis

John Granauro Chris Davis Chris Davis
Scott Spelbring Jeff Johnson Scott Spelbring

Al Benarroch John Granauro Al Benarroch
Chris Davis Al Benarroch John Granauro

Squirrel Squirrel Squirrel
Ronnie Milford Ronnie Milford Ronnie Milford

 Freedom Benchrest 600 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga
5/19/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  0 0 HG Roger Grizzard 0 0 0

103 LG  AL BENARROCH 2 HG AL BENARROCH 0 0 2

104 LG  Alana Salter 0 HG Alana Salter 1 0 1

105 LG  Bill Davis 0 HG Bill Davis 0 0 0

106 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Steve Waldrep 0 HG Steve Waldrep 0 0 0

109 LG  TONY PARKER 0 HG TONY PARKER 0 0 0

110 LG  GARY SMITH 0 HG GARY SMITH 4 0 4

111 LG  KEVIN McGOWAN 0 HG KEVIN McGOWAN 4 0 4

112 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 0 0 0

113 LG  LOWELL YAWN 0 HG LOWELL YAWN 0 0 0

114 LG  ROBERT SMITH 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  MIKE BROWN 5 HG MIKE BROWN 0 0 5

204 LG  SCOTT SPELBRING 0 HG SCOTT SPELBRING 6 2 8

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  JOHN GRANAURO 0 HG JOHN GRANAURO 0 0 0

208 LG  SQUIRREL 0 HG SQUIRREL 0 1 1

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  Ronnie Milford 9 HG Ronnie Milford 3 3 15

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  DARRELL JONES 2 HG DARRELL JONES 0 0 2

214 LG  CHRIS DAVIS 0 HG CHRIS DAVIS 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

 Freedom Benchrest 600 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

5/19/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


